

National Festival Scholarship

Greetings Scholarship Applicant,

Attached to this cover letter please find an application for the National Festival Scholarship. Those interested in seeking this scholarship should fill out the application to the best of their ability, save as a file with your name and the scholarship (ie. National Festival Scholarship John Doe) and return it along with proof of current federation membership to scholarships@soobahkdofoundation.org, no later than June 15th, 2015 to be considered.

Purpose: This scholarship is for students who are attending the National Festival and need help with financing. The following questions will need to be filled out completely to be considered for the scholarship. There may be up to 10 scholarships being awarded, valued at \$100 each.

It is the intent of the Foundation and its Board to review these applications as quickly as possible, with the whole process being completed by June 22nd, 2015. The Foundation Board will then pay on behalf of the student \$100 toward registration fees or to send a check to the student/family shortly after the National Festival if registration fees have already been paid.

Sincerely in the Moo Duk Kwan,

Board of Directors for 501c3 Foundation



National Festival Scholarship Application (Open separately in Adobe Reader to save)

Applicants Name:		Age:
G		
Street Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Telephone:	Email Address:	
	· ·	
	D	D 1
Gup/Dan ID: Exp	. Date:	Rank:
Affiliated Studio:		
Instructors' Name:		
mstructors (vanic.		
School Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
City.	State.	Zip Code.
Telephone:	Email Address:	
Do you have a financial need?	∕es □ No□	



What do you feel you will accomplish by attending the National Festival: Please type response below.	
•	



How do you contribute to your Do Jang and the Federation? Please type response below.		